DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Corelite
05/14/2019
PS519106EN
1 of 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: BRG-WS-3L35-LD2-UNV-2060-T1-STD-SVPD1
Size Ceiling Type Driver Type Integral Sensor
(Optional)
Emergency
(Optional) Options
2060  =   20” x 60” T1  =   1” T-Bar, Slot Grid,
and 9/16” Tegular (3)
T9  =   9/16” T-Bar (Flush)
STD  = Standard 0-10V (10%-100%)
HCD = 0-10V (1%-100%) (5)
STP  = Step Dimming (Bi-Level, 40%) (4)(6)
5LT  = Fifth Light DALI (10%-100%) (3)
5LTHD = Fifth Light DALI (1%-100%) (3)(7)
SR  = Sensor Ready (5%-100%)
SVPD1 =   Integrated Occupancy/
Daylight Sensor for Local
Control (9) (12)
EL14W =   14-watt 120V-277V
Integral EM Battery Pack (10)
RRU     =   UL924 Bypass Relay (11)
AR  = Air Return
W6  = 6’ Whip Flex
W12 = 12’ Whip Flex
Construction
Shallow 96mm deep housing is